
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Käthi KOHLER
OLG Dachsen
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 4360m
Tijd : 0:37:26 (8'35"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Lily HUSNER 0:38:39 [969]
3. Annette BONDE 0:39:28 [948]

1. 136 00:04:56 558m 8'50"/km
2. 139 00:04:44 00:09:40 540m 8'46"/km
3. 107 00:03:14 00:12:54
4. 145 00:00:38 00:13:32
5. 113 00:03:26 00:16:58 386m 8'54"/km
6. 133 00:03:18 00:20:16 390m 8'28"/km
7. 117 00:04:08 00:24:24 433m 9'33"/km
8. 119 00:04:12 00:28:36 556m 7'33"/km
9. 130 00:04:07 00:32:43 519m 7'56"/km

10. 127 00:02:55 00:35:38 349m 8'21"/km
11. 128 00:01:16 00:36:54 107m 11'50"/km
12. 999 00:00:32 00:37:26 86m 6'12"/km
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